
$16.90Mushroom Salad (V)
Fresh leafy greens and sauteed mushrooms
tossed in a flavourful balsamic vinegar dressing.

Classic Caesar Salad (V) $14.90
Crisp greens tossed in creamy caesar dressing,
topped with crunchy croutons and parmesan cheese.

$8.90Soup of the Day
Chef’s Special. Kindly check with our service staff
on today’s Soup of the Day.

Appetiser Sides
$14.90Chicken Satay (Half Dozen)

Grilled skewered chicken meat, served traditionally
with spicy peanut sauce, ketupat and other
condiments. 

2 pieces of German style jumbo pork sausages,
served with curry tomato sauce and a side of
french fries.

German Currywurst $23.90

Gambas $18.90
Succulent tiger prawns served in spicy garlic
infused olive oil. Accompanied by soft buttery buns
perfect for dipping.

$10.90French Fries
Add Truffle $16.90

$13.90Onion Pie (V)
Homemade onion pie served with a tantalising
mix of vegetable tempura.

Seafood Basket $18.90
An assortment of calamari, breaded prawns, fish
nuggets and a breaded seafood snack.

$22.90Fried Parmigiano Ravioli 
Fried cheese ravioli, sprinkled with extra parmigiano
cheese.

$16.90Signature House Wings

3 piece crispy fried wings served with a side of our
homemade spicy hot sauce.

Asian

$20.90

$16.90

$18.90

Braised Pork with Rice
Braised pork belly, baby bok choy and achar,
served with fragrant steamed rice.

Buddha’s Delight
A harmonious blend of stir-fried mixed vegetables
and achar, served with aromatic steamed rice.

Traditional Curry Chicken

Tender chicken thigh immersed in traditional
coconut curry, served with your choice of steamed
rice or french baguette.

$31.90Dry Lobster Laksa

Experience a twist on the classic with our Dry
Laksa, served with 200g of lobster, tofu puffs and
quail egg. 

Nasi Goreng Special $19.90
Aromatic sambal fried rice with prawns and egg,
served with chicken satay, chicken wing and crispy
prawn crackers on the side.

$18.90Seafood Hor Fun (Soup / Gravy) 

Wok fried rice noodles with seafood and seasonal
vegetables in soup or gravy.

Burger, Sandwich, Pizza

$22.90Nasi Lemak Burger
Burger bun, homemade sambal chilli, egg, lettuce,
onions, cucumber, and a generous serving of crispy
chicken cutlet. Served with a side of french fries.

Spinach Burger (V) $22.90
Spinach patty between soft burger bun and
topped with crispy lettuce, tomato, onions and
mayonnaise. Served with a side of french fries.

$20.90Ebi Katsu Sando 
Breaded prawn between soft brioche bread, topped
with refreshing cabbage slaw and homemade
cocktail sauce, served with a side of french fries.

$20.90Chicken Katsu Sando 
Breaded chicken cutlet sandwiched between soft
brioche bread, topped with refreshing cabbage slaw
and tonkatsu sauce, served with a side of french fries.

$18.90Honey Garlic Pizza (V) 

A vegetarian pizza featuring honey garlic sauce,
melted mozzarella cheese, and a unique twist of
sweetness from grapes and pineapple.

$22.90Bismark Pizza 
Traditional Italian pizza topped with tomato sauce,
mozzarella cheese, bacon, onion and sunny-side-
up egg.

$18.90Margherita Pizza 
Classic margherita pizza topped with tomato sauce
and mozzarella cheese. 

$25.90

$29.90

$21.90

Western

Fish and Chips
Freshly fried and battered tender barramundi, paired
with golden fries and a refreshing mixed salad.

Seafood Tom Yum Pasta 
A tantalizing fusion of mixed seafood, al dente
spaghetti, and a lusciously creamy tom yum sauce.

$28.90Baked Miso Barramundi 
Baked miso barramundi accompanied by baby bok
choy, charred cherry tomato, and tender baby
potato, all drizzled with a delectable dashi sauce.

Duck Confit
Tender duck confit served on a bed of smooth
mashed potatoes, paired with sweet brussels
sprouts, and drizzled with a savoury balsamic glaze.

Aglio Olio (V) $17.90

$32.90Grilled Sirloin Steak
Juicy sirloin steak, paired with char-grilled
asparagus and tomatoes, golden baby potatoes,
and smothered in a rich beef brown sauce.

Seafood Aglio Olio $22.90

Perfectly cooked spaghetti with garlic, chilli flakes
and olive oil.

Our classic aglio olio with succulent prawns,
tender squid, and fresh clams.



Fried Rice $10.90 Grilled Cheese Sandwich

Cream Cheese Pasta Nuggets

Fried rice with prawn and egg, served with
crispy chicken wing and prawn crackers.

Sandwich consisting of gooey melted cheddar cheese,
creamy mayonnaise, and served with a side of french fries.

Spaghetti tossed in rich and velvety cream
cheese sauce.

8 piece nuggets

Kids

$10.90

$10.90

$10.90

Ice Cream (Double Scoop) $6.90 Pancake with Ice Cream

Waffle with Ice Cream Chocolate Brownie

Vanilla / Chocolate / Coconut Warm pancakes with maple syrup, butter and one scoop
of ice cream.

Crispy waffle topped with one scoop of ice cream. Chocolate brownie topped with one scoop of ice
cream and crushed peanuts.

Dessert

$13.90

$13.90

$14.90

Signature Cocktail
700 Sour
Premium whisky, lemon juice, egg white, sugar
syrup
Iceberg
Rum, tequila, blue curacao, pineapple, lemon
juice, sugar syrup

$18.00

International Cocktail

Singapore Sling $21.00
Long Island Tea $21.00
Mai Tai $16.00
Margarita $16.00
Blue Lagoon $15.00
Tequila Sunrise $15.00
Campari Orange $13.00

Glass

$35.00

Draft Beer

Heineken Draft 250ml $12.00
Heineken Draft 500ml $17.50
Heineken Draft 1 litre

Glass

Bottled Beer

Tiger Beer 330ml $11.00

Bottle

House Wine
Please check with our
servers for the wine
selection of the month.

$14.00 / $65.00

Glass / Bottle House Pour Spirits

Beefeater Gin $12.00
Smirnoff Vodka $12.00
Bacardi Rum $12.00
Jose Cuervo Tequila Gold $12.00
Ballantines Finest Whisky $12.00
Jim Beam Bourbon $12.00

Glass

Liqueurs / Aperitif 

Cointreau $12.00
Baileys Irish Cream $12.00
Drambuie $12.00
Amaretto $12.00
Campari $12.00
Jagermeister $12.00

Glass

Sailor Jerry Rum
Reyka Vodka

Hendrick’s Gin

Balvenie 12 Years

Balvenie 14 Years

Nikka Coffey Malt

$23.00 /       -       

Premium Spirits Glass / Bottle

$16.00 / $180.00

$18.00 / $230.00

$18.00 / $245.00

Premium Whisky Glass / Bottle

$16.00 / $210.00

$20.00 / $265.00

Iwai Tradition Japanese $18.00 / $220.00

Iwai Mars Maltage Cosmo $22.00 / $285.00

$22.00 /       -       

Glenfiddich 12 Years $18.00 /       -       

Glenfiddich 15 Years

Beverages (Alcoholic)

Coffee

Latte

Mocha

$6.00

$8.00

Cappuccino $8.00

Double Espresso

Infusion Tea $6.00

Chilled Juice $6.00

$7.00

Homemade Ice Lemon Tea $7.00

$8.00

Soft Drinks $6.00

Mocktail
Lychee Mint Green Tea

Sparkling Cucumber

Mint Shirley Temple

700 Fruit Punch

Orange           / Apple           / Pineapple

Coke          / Diet Coke / Sprite / Ginger Ale
/ Tonic Water / Soda Water

Hot Chocolate

Fresh Lime Juice

Beverages (Non Alcoholic)

$8.00

English Breakfast Tea / Chamomile Tea /
Jasmine Green Tea

$8.00

$10.00

Nutri-Grade is based on default preparation (before addition of ice).
Non-alcoholic drinks that do not display a grade are labelled as “A/B”.


